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Nameplate Specifications

Technical Specifications
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Regal Beloit America, Inc.
TM

COPYRIGHT REGAL BELOIT AMERICA, INC. ALL RIGHTS RESERVED.
PROPRIETARY AND CONFIDENTIAL INFORMATION - THIS DOCUMENT IS THE PROPERTY OF

REGAL BELOIT AMERICA, INC. ("OWNER") AND CONTAINS OWNER'S PROPRIETARY
INFORMATION. ANY PERSON, CORPORATION OR OTHER FIRM RECEIVING IT IS DEEMED,

BY RECEIVING IT, TO AGREE THAT IT, AND/OR ANY PART OF IT, SHALL NOT BE DISCLOSED
TO ANY PERSON, CORPORATION OR OTHER ENTITY, DUPLICATED, AND/OR USED, EXCEPT
AS EXPRESSLY APPROVED IN WRITING IN ADVANCE BY OWNER. THIS DOCUMENT SHALL

BE RETURNED TO OWNER UPON REQUEST. IT MAY BE SUBJECT TO CERTAIN
RESTRICTIONS UNDER APPLICABLE EXPORT CONTROL LAWS AND REGULATIONS.

TOLERANCES UNLESS
OTHERWISE SPECIFIED:
 DEC.       INCH            mm       ANGLE 
      .X         0.1           [ 2.5]    7' 30"
    .XX       0.02         [ 0.51]
  .XXX     0.005       [ 0.127]
.XXXX   0.0005     [ 0.0127]
REMOVE BURRS & BREAK SHARP
EDGES:  .003/.015 [.076/.381] X 45
CORNER FILLETS:  R.02 [.51]
MACHINED SURFACES:   200        5.1
                                   INCH       mm
mm SHOWN IN  [BRACKETS]

124 3

A

B

24 3 1

A

B

ECO DESCRIPTION

DATEAPPROVED BY

DATEREVISION BY

ECO

DRAWING REVISION

REFERENCE MATERIAL

SHEETDRAWING NUMBERSIZE

DESCRIPTION

THIRD ANGLE
PROJECTION

DRAWN BY

DATE

DATE

APPROVED BY

PROCESS/FINISH

B 1 OF 293014

DRS

10-13-2006

GK

10-24-2006

K SP 08/13/2021

CR-0003999 SS 08/13/2021

UPDATED DASH# 17, 18, 19 & 22 ENCODER
AVTRON HS35A

 1.77
44.96

  .56
14.22

 

 4.38
111.21

 
2.50

63.50

REMOVE COVER
FOR THRU SHAFT
INSTALLATION

 2.50
63.42

 

 .86
21.92

 

3.80
96.52

1.00
25.40

2.50
63.50

8-32 X .30 [7.62] DEEP
ON 3.00 B.C. (QTY 3)

 4.19
106.43

 

 6.28
159.47

 

 .30
7.62

 

OPTIONAL BASKET GUARD

 3.44
87.38

 

3.00
76.20

3.38
85.85

TETHER HARDWARE SUPPLIED BY AVTRON

02-29
-2008

04-04
-2008

05-27
-2008

05-29
-2008

01-07
-2009

04-09
-2009

06-23
-2009

11-06
-2009

02-03
-2010

08-17
-2021

08-17
-2021

08-17
-2021

07-07
-2014

04-02
-2014

8-11-
2014

03-16
-2017

11-05
-2014

ANTI-ROTATION TETHER OPTION

08-17
-2021

NOTE: LEAVE COVER PLATE OFF IF IT INTERFERES WITH TEBC FAN.

27 HS35AY1CDU1DA000 2 .6250/.6245 
[15.8750/15.8623] MS CONN - D

26 HS35AS1FDU1DA000 2 1.0000/.9995
[25.4000/25.3873] MS CONN - D

25 HS35AY1FCU0EA000 1 1.0000/.9995
[25.4000/25.3873] MS CONN 1 D

24 HS35A91FCU1EA000 1 1.000/.9995 
[25.4000/25.3873] MS CONN 1 D

23 HS35AD1CCU1EA000 1 .6250/.6245 
[15.8750/15.8623] MS CONN 1 D

22 HS35A41FCU1DA000 2 1.000/.9995 
[25.4000/25.3873] MS CONN - A784A E

21 HS35AY1FCU1DA000 1 1.000/.9995 
[25.4000/25.3873] MS CONN - A783A E

20 HS35A41FCU1DA000 1 1.000/.9995 
[25.4000/25.3873] MS CONN - D

19 HS35A41CCU1EA000 1 .6250/.6245 
[15.8750/15.8623] MS CONN 1 A780A E

18 HS35AY1CCUIEA000 1 .6250/.6245 
[15.8750/15.8623] MS CONN 1 A779A E

17 HS35AY1FCU1EA000 1 1.000/.9995 
[25.4000/25.3873] MS CONN 1 E

16 HS35A91FWU0EA000 1 1.000/.9995 
[25.4000/25.3873] PIGTAIL 1 D

15 HS35AD1FCU1EA000 1 1.000/.9995 
[25.4000/25.3873] MS CONN 1 D

14 HS35A41FCU1EA000 1 1.000/.9995 
[25.4000/25.3873] MS CONN 1 D

13 HS35A41FAU1DA000 1 1.000/.9995 
[25.4000/25.3873] MS CONN - D

12 HS35AD1FWU0EA000 1 1.000/.9995 
[25.4000/25.3873] PIGTAIL 1 D

11 HS35AY1FWU1EA000 1 1.000/.9995 
[25.4000/25.3873] PIGTAIL 1 D

10 HS35AY1CDU1CA000 1 .6250/.6245 
[15.8750/15.8623] MS CONN - D

9 HS35AY1FDU1CA000 2 1.000/.9995 
[25.4000/25.3873] MS CONN - D

8 HS35AD1FCU1DA000 1 1.000/.9995 
[25.4000/25.3873] MS CONN 1 D

7 HS35AY1FDU1EA000 1 1.000/.9995 
[25.4000/25.3873] MS CONN 1 D

6 HS35A41FWU0EA000 1 1.000/.9995 
[25.4000/25.3873] PIGTAIL 1 A741 D

5 HS35A41FDU1DA000 2 1.000/.9995 
[25.4000/25.3873] MS CONN - A740 D

4 HS35A41CDU1EA000 1 .6250/.6245 
[15.8750/15.8623] MS CONN 1 A739 D

3 HS35AY1FWU0EA000 1 1.000/.9995 
[25.4000/25.3873] PIGTAIL 1 A738 D

2 HS35AY1FDU1DA000 2 1.000/.9995 
[25.4000/25.3873] MS CONN - A737 D

1 HS35AY1CDU1EA000 1 .6250/.6245 
[15.8750/15.8623] MS CONN 1 A736 D

DASH VENDORPART 
NUMBER FIG SHAFT SIZE TERMINATION MTG. 

DASH
CAT.    
No. REV.
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Regal Beloit America, Inc.
TM

COPYRIGHT REGAL BELOIT AMERICA, INC. ALL RIGHTS RESERVED.
PROPRIETARY AND CONFIDENTIAL INFORMATION - THIS DOCUMENT IS THE PROPERTY OF

REGAL BELOIT AMERICA, INC. ("OWNER") AND CONTAINS OWNER'S PROPRIETARY
INFORMATION. ANY PERSON, CORPORATION OR OTHER FIRM RECEIVING IT IS DEEMED,

BY RECEIVING IT, TO AGREE THAT IT, AND/OR ANY PART OF IT, SHALL NOT BE DISCLOSED
TO ANY PERSON, CORPORATION OR OTHER ENTITY, DUPLICATED, AND/OR USED, EXCEPT
AS EXPRESSLY APPROVED IN WRITING IN ADVANCE BY OWNER. THIS DOCUMENT SHALL

BE RETURNED TO OWNER UPON REQUEST. IT MAY BE SUBJECT TO CERTAIN
RESTRICTIONS UNDER APPLICABLE EXPORT CONTROL LAWS AND REGULATIONS.

TOLERANCES UNLESS
OTHERWISE SPECIFIED:
 DEC.       INCH            mm       ANGLE 
      .X         0.1           [ 2.5]    7' 30"
    .XX       0.02         [ 0.51]
  .XXX     0.005       [ 0.127]
.XXXX   0.0005     [ 0.0127]
REMOVE BURRS & BREAK SHARP
EDGES:  .003/.015 [.076/.381] X 45
CORNER FILLETS:  R.02 [.51]
MACHINED SURFACES:   200        5.1
                                   INCH       mm
mm SHOWN IN  [BRACKETS]

124 3

A

B

24 3 1

A

B

ECO DESCRIPTION

DATEAPPROVED BY

DATEREVISION BY

ECO

DRAWING REVISION

REFERENCE MATERIAL

SHEETDRAWING NUMBERSIZE

DESCRIPTION

THIRD ANGLE
PROJECTION

DRAWN BY

DATE

DATE

APPROVED BY

PROCESS/FINISH

B 2 OF 293014

DRS

10-13-2006

GK

10-24-2006

K SP 08/13/2021

CR-0003999 SS 08/13/2021

UPDATED DASH# 17, 18, 19 & 22 ENCODER
AVTRON HS35A

 2.50
63.42

 

 .86
21.92

 

 1.77
44.96

  .56
14.22

 

 4.38
111.21

 
2.50

63.50

REMOVE COVER
FOR THRU SHAFT
INSTALLATION

3.80
96.52

1.00
25.40

2.50
63.50

8-32 X .30 [7.62] DEEP
ON 3.00 B.C. (QTY 3)

 4.19
106.43

 

 6.28
159.47

 

 .30
7.62

 

OPTIONAL BASKET GUARD

 3.44
87.38

 

3.00
76.20

3.38
85.85

ANTI-ROTATION TETHER OPTION

TETHER HARDWARE SUPPLIED BY AVTRON

04-25
-2019

06-20
-2019

NOTE: LEAVE COVER PLATE OFF IF IT INTERFERES WITH TEBC FAN.

28 HS35A41CJU1EF000 1 .6250/.6245 
[15.8750/15.8623] 7 PIN MS CONN - - -

29 HS35AY1FCU1MA000 1 1.000/.9995 
[25.4000/25.3873] MS CONN - - -

DASH VENDORPART NUMBER FIG SHAFT SIZE TERMINATION MTG. 
DASH

CAT.    
No. REV.
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